
East Yorkshire

Ferriby - Beverley 143 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: CEB

   Service No 143 143
   MW W
Ferriby (Melton Road/First Stop) 0845 1315
Ferriby Corby Park 0850 1320
Melton Bottom 0853 1323
Brough Welton Road 0858 1328
Brough (Memorial) 0859 1329
Elloughton (EY Depot) 0905 1335
Brantingham (Village) 0908 1338
Ellerker Village 0911 1341
South Cave (Market Place) 0916 1346
South Cave (West End) 0920 1350
Everthorpe Prison Grounds 0925 1355
Wolds H.M.Prison 0926 1356
North Cave (Memorial) 0929 1359
Hotham 0935 1405
North Newbald (Church Mount) 0940 1410
Walkington (L.Weighton X Rds) 0953 1423
Beverley Bus Station 1005 1435
W  - Wednesdays Only
MW  - Mondays and Wednesdays Only

Beverley - Ferriby 143 

   Service No 143 143 143
   M W W
Beverley Bus Station 1200 1200 1655
Walkington (L.Weighton X Rds) 1212 1212 1707
North Newbald (Church Mount) 1225 1225 1720
Hotham 1230 1230 1725
North Cave (Memorial) 1237 1237 1732
Wolds Prison 1239 1239 1734
Everthorpe Prison Grounds 1240 1240 1735
South Cave (West End) 1244 1244 1739
South Cave (Market Place) 1248 1248 1743
Ellerker Village 1252 1252 1747
Brantingham (Village) 1256 1256 1751
Elloughton (EY Depot) 1300 1300 1755
Brough (Memorial) 1304 1304 1759
Brough Welton Road 1305 1305 1800
Melton Bottom 1309 1309 1804
Ferriby (Melton Road/First Stop) 1311 1311 1806
Ferriby Corby Park 1316    --- 1811

M  - Mondays Only
W  - Wednesdays Only



East Yorkshire

Ferriby - Beverley 143 

Saturday Ref.No.: CEB

   Service No 143 143
Ferriby (Melton Road/First Stop) 0845 1315
Ferriby Corby Park 0850 1320
Melton Bottom 0853 1323
Brough Welton Road 0858 1328
Brough (Memorial) 0859 1329
Elloughton (EY Depot) 0905 1335
Brantingham (Village) 0908 1338
Ellerker Village 0911 1341
South Cave (Market Place) 0916 1346
South Cave (West End) 0920 1350
Everthorpe Prison Grounds 0925 1355
Wolds H.M.Prison 0926 1356
North Cave (Memorial) 0929 1359
Hotham 0935 1405
North Newbald (Church Mount) 0940 1410
Walkington (L.Weighton X Rds) 0953 1423
Beverley Bus Station 1005 1435

Beverley - Ferriby 143 

   Service No 143 143
Beverley Bus Station 1200 1655
Walkington (L.Weighton X Rds) 1212 1707
North Newbald (Church Mount) 1225 1720
Hotham 1230 1725
North Cave (Memorial) 1237 1732
Wolds Prison 1239 1734
Everthorpe Prison Grounds 1240 1735
South Cave (West End) 1244 1739
South Cave (Market Place) 1248 1743
Ellerker Village 1252 1747
Brantingham (Village) 1256 1751
Elloughton (EY Depot) 1300 1755
Brough (Memorial) 1304 1759
Brough Welton Road 1305 1800
Melton Bottom 1309 1804
Ferriby (Melton Road/First Stop) 1311 1806
Ferriby Corby Park    --- 1811


